
2010-11 Missouri Valley Conference

CONFERENCE BASKETBALL STATISTICS

FINAL SEASON STATS Post-Season Games

SCORING OFFENSE G W-L Pts Avg/G

1. Missouri State 2 1-1 161 80.5

2. Creighton 6 4-2 480 80.0

3. Wichita State 5 5-0 378 75.6

4. Evansville 2 1-1 146 73.0

5. Northern Iowa 2 1-1 134 67.0

6. Indiana State 1 0-1 60 60.0

7. Illinois State 0 0-0 0 0.0

Drake 0 0-0 0 0.0

Southern Illinois 0 0-0 0 0.0

Bradley 0 0-0 0 0.0

SCORING DEFENSE G Pts Avg/G

Southern Illinois 0 0 0.0

Illinois State 0 0 0.0

Bradley 0 0 0.0

Drake 0 0 0.0

5. Northern Iowa 2 107 53.5

6. Wichita State 5 301 60.2

7. Evansville 2 145 72.5

8. Creighton 6 448 74.7

9. Indiana State 1 77 77.0

10. Missouri State 2 157 78.5

SCORING MARGIN G Offense Defense Margin

1. Wichita State 5 75.6 60.2 +15.4

2. Northern Iowa 2 67.0 53.5 +13.5

3. Creighton 6 80.0 74.7 +5.3

4. Missouri State 2 80.5 78.5 +2.0

5. Evansville 2 73.0 72.5 +0.5

6. Bradley 0 0.0 0.0 +0.0

Illinois State 0 0.0 0.0 +0.0

Southern Illinois 0 0.0 0.0 +0.0

Drake 0 0.0 0.0 +0.0

10. Indiana State 1 60.0 77.0 -17.0

FREE THROW PCT G FTM FTA Pct.

1. Northern Iowa 2 32 39  . 8 2 1

2. Wichita State 5 66 84  . 7 8 6

3. Creighton 6 103 135  . 7 6 3

4. Missouri State 2 36 48  . 7 5 0

5. Evansville 2 33 45  . 7 3 3

6. Indiana State 1 9 14  . 6 4 3

7. Illinois State 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Southern Illinois 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Drake 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Bradley 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE G FGM FGA Pct.

1. Creighton 6 164 321  . 5 1 1

2. Wichita State 5 138 279  . 4 9 5

3. Evansville 2 49 100  . 4 9 0

4. Missouri State 2 52 115  . 4 5 2

5. Northern Iowa 2 42 103  . 4 0 8

6. Indiana State 1 22 55  . 4 0 0

7. Illinois State 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Southern Illinois 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Drake 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Bradley 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

FIELD GOAL PCT DEFENSE G FGM FGA Pct.

Illinois State 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Bradley 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Drake 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Southern Illinois 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

5. Wichita State 5 102 266  . 3 8 3

6. Northern Iowa 2 37 93  . 3 9 8

7. Creighton 6 172 346  . 4 9 7

8. Evansville 2 49 96  . 5 1 0

9. Missouri State 2 55 106  . 5 1 9

10. Indiana State 1 23 44  . 5 2 3

3-POINT FG PCT G 3FGM 3FGA Pct.

1. Evansville 2 15 29  . 5 1 7

2. Missouri State 2 21 47  . 4 4 7

3. Creighton 6 49 113  . 4 3 4

4. Wichita State 5 36 91  . 3 9 6

5. Northern Iowa 2 18 49  . 3 6 7

6. Indiana State 1 7 21  . 3 3 3

7. Southern Illinois 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Drake 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Bradley 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Illinois State 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

3-POINT FG PCT DEFENSE G 3FGM 3FGA Pct.

Southern Illinois 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Bradley 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Drake 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Illinois State 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

5. Northern Iowa 2 15 52  . 2 8 8

6. Wichita State 5 24 83  . 2 8 9

7. Evansville 2 9 29  . 3 1 0

8. Creighton 6 36 115  . 3 1 3

9. Missouri State 2 14 37  . 3 7 8

10. Indiana State 1 7 16  . 4 3 8

REBOUNDING OFFENSE G Rebounds Avg/G

1. Wichita State 5 189 37.8

2. Missouri State 2 66 33.0

Northern Iowa 2 66 33.0

4. Creighton 6 193 32.2

5. Indiana State 1 25 25.0

6. Evansville 2 49 24.5

7. Drake 0 0 0.0

Bradley 0 0 0.0

Southern Illinois 0 0 0.0

Illinois State 0 0 0.0

REBOUNDING DEFENSE G Rebounds Avg/G

Illinois State 0 0 0.0

Southern Illinois 0 0 0.0

Bradley 0 0 0.0

Drake 0 0 0.0

5. Creighton 6 164 27.3

6. Wichita State 5 141 28.2

7. Missouri State 2 57 28.5

8. Evansville 2 59 29.5

9. Northern Iowa 2 65 32.5

10. Indiana State 1 35 35.0
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REBOUNDING MARGIN G Team Avg. Opp. Avg. Margin

1. Wichita State 5 189 37.8 141 28.2 +9.6

2. Creighton 6 193 32.2 164 27.3 +4.8

3. Missouri State 2 66 33.0 57 28.5 +4.5

4. Northern Iowa 2 66 33.0 65 32.5 +0.5

5. Drake 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 +0.0

Bradley 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 +0.0

Southern Illinois 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 +0.0

Illinois State 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 +0.0

9. Evansville 2 49 24.5 59 29.5 -5.0

10. Indiana State 1 25 25.0 35 35.0 -10.0

BLOCKED SHOTS G No. Avg/G

1. Wichita State 5 25 5.0

2. Creighton 6 23 3.8

3. Missouri State 2 4 2.0

4. Indiana State 1 1 1.0

5. Evansville 2 1 0.5

6. Northern Iowa 2 0 0.0

7. Illinois State 0 0 0.0

Bradley 0 0 0.0

Southern Illinois 0 0 0.0

Drake 0 0 0.0

ASSISTS G No. Avg/G

1. Creighton 6 110 18.3

2. Wichita State 5 90 18.0

3. Missouri State 2 30 15.0

4. Evansville 2 28 14.0

5. Indiana State 1 13 13.0

6. Northern Iowa 2 24 12.0

7. Illinois State 0 0 0.0

Bradley 0 0 0.0

Southern Illinois 0 0 0.0

Drake 0 0 0.0

STEALS G No. Avg/G

1. Indiana State 1 7 7.0

2. Northern Iowa 2 13 6.5

3. Wichita State 5 30 6.0

4. Evansville 2 10 5.0

Creighton 6 30 5.0

6. Missouri State 2 6 3.0

7. Illinois State 0 0 0.0

Southern Illinois 0 0 0.0

Drake 0 0 0.0

Bradley 0 0 0.0

TURNOVER MARGIN G Team Avg. Opp. Avg. Margin

1. Northern Iowa 2 15 7.5 28 14.0 +6.5

2. Evansville 2 26 13.0 30 15.0 +2.0

3. Indiana State 1 14 14.0 15 15.0 +1.0

4. Missouri State 2 16 8.0 16 8.0 +0.0

Bradley 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 +0.0

Drake 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 +0.0

Illinois State 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 +0.0

Southern Illinois 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 +0.0

9. Wichita State 5 68 13.6 65 13.0 -0.6

10. Creighton 6 76 12.7 63 10.5 -2.2

ASSIST/TURNOVER RATIO G Ast. Avg. T/O Avg. Ratio

1. Missouri State 2 30 15.0 16 8.0 1.9

2. Northern Iowa 2 24 12.0 15 7.5 1.6

3. Creighton 6 110 18.3 76 12.7 1.4

4. Wichita State 5 90 18.0 68 13.6 1.3

5. Evansville 2 28 14.0 26 13.0 1.1

6. Indiana State 1 13 13.0 14 14.0 0.9

7. Drake 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0

Southern Illinois 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0

Bradley 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0

Illinois State 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.0

OFFENSIVE REBOUNDS G No. Avg/G

1. Missouri State 2 24 12.0

2. Wichita State 5 56 11.2

3. Indiana State 1 10 10.0

4. Creighton 6 56 9.3

5. Northern Iowa 2 18 9.0

6. Evansville 2 13 6.5

7. Illinois State 0 0 0.0

Bradley 0 0 0.0

Southern Illinois 0 0 0.0

Drake 0 0 0.0

DEFENSIVE REBOUNDS G No. Avg/G

1. Wichita State 5 133 26.6

2. Northern Iowa 2 48 24.0

3. Creighton 6 137 22.8

4. Missouri State 2 42 21.0

5. Evansville 2 36 18.0

6. Indiana State 1 15 15.0

7. Illinois State 0 0 0.0

Southern Illinois 0 0 0.0

Drake 0 0 0.0

Bradley 0 0 0.0

DEFENSIVE REB PCT. G D-Reb Opp. OR D-Reb%

1. Northern Iowa 2 48 15 .762

2. Wichita State 5 133 46 .743

3. Missouri State 2 42 15 .737

4. Creighton 6 137 51 .729

5. Evansville 2 36 14 .720

6. Indiana State 1 15 9 .625

7. Illinois State 0 0 0 .000

Southern Illinois 0 0 0 .000

Drake 0 0 0 .000

Bradley 0 0 0 .000

OFFENSIVE REB PCT. G O-Reb Opp. DR O-Reb%

1. Wichita State 5 56 95 .371

2. Missouri State 2 24 42 .364

3. Creighton 6 56 113 .331

4. Indiana State 1 10 26 .278

5. Northern Iowa 2 18 50 .265

6. Evansville 2 13 45 .224

7. Illinois State 0 0 0 .000

Drake 0 0 0 .000

Bradley 0 0 0 .000

Southern Illinois 0 0 0 .000
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3-POINT FG MADE G No. Avg/G

1. Missouri State 2 21 10.5

2. Northern Iowa 2 18 9.0

3. Creighton 6 49 8.2

4. Evansville 2 15 7.5

5. Wichita State 5 36 7.2

6. Indiana State 1 7 7.0

7. Illinois State 0 0 0.0

Bradley 0 0 0.0

Southern Illinois 0 0 0.0

Drake 0 0 0.0
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Team Conference Pct. PF PA Overall Pct. PF PA

Wichita State 0-0  . 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 5-0 1.000 75.6 60.2

Creighton 0-0  . 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 4-2  . 6 6 7 80.0 74.7

Missouri State 0-0  . 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 1-1  . 5 0 0 80.5 78.5

Evansville 0-0  . 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 1-1  . 5 0 0 73.0 72.5

Northern Iowa 0-0  . 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 1-1  . 5 0 0 67.0 53.5

Indiana State 0-0  . 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0-1  . 0 0 0 60.0 77.0

Illinois State 0-0  . 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0.0 0.0

Bradley 0-0  . 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0.0 0.0

Southern Illinois 0-0  . 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0.0 0.0

Drake 0-0  . 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0.0 0.0

Current unbeaten streak

Wichita State -- 5

TEAM SUMMARIES G PF-PA Avg score Margin FG-FGA Pct. 3FG-FGA Pct. FT-FTA Pct. RebF RebA Margin

Bradley 0 0-0 0.0-0.0 +0.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 +0.0

Creighton 6 480-448 80.0-74.7 +5.3 164-321  . 5 1 1 49-113  . 4 3 4 103-135  . 7 6 3 193 164 +4.8

Drake 0 0-0 0.0-0.0 +0.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 +0.0

Evansville 2 146-145 73.0-72.5 +0.5 49-100  . 4 9 0 15-29  . 5 1 7 33-45  . 7 3 3 49 59 -5.0

Illinois State 0 0-0 0.0-0.0 +0.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 +0.0

Indiana State 1 60-77 60.0-77.0 -17.0 22-55  . 4 0 0 7-21  . 3 3 3 9-14  . 6 4 3 25 35 -10.0

Missouri State 2 161-157 80.5-78.5 +2.0 52-115  . 4 5 2 21-47  . 4 4 7 36-48  . 7 5 0 66 57 +4.5

Northern Iowa 2 134-107 67.0-53.5 +13.5 42-103  . 4 0 8 18-49  . 3 6 7 32-39  . 8 2 1 66 65 +0.5

Southern Illinois 0 0-0 0.0-0.0 +0.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0 0 +0.0

Wichita State 5 378-301 75.6-60.2 +15.4 138-279  . 4 9 5 36-91  . 3 9 6 66-84  . 7 8 6 189 141 +9.6

ATTENDANCE Home Average Away Average Neutral Average Total Average

Bradley 0-0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0

Creighton 4-26691 6673 2-17210 8605 0-0 0 6-43901 7317

Drake 0-0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0

Evansville 1-1284 1284 1-5913 5913 0-0 0 2-7197 3598

Illinois State 0-0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0

Indiana State 0-0 0 0-0 0 1-20164 20164 1-20164 20164

Missouri State 1-5089 5089 1-1623 1623 0-0 0 2-6712 3356

Northern Iowa 2-7286 3643 0-0 0 0-0 0 2-7286 3643

Southern Illinois 0-0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0

Wichita State 2-17842 8921 1-4382 4382 2-4873 2436 5-27097 5419

Totals 10-58192 5819 5-29128 5826 3-25037 8346 18-112357 6242


